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Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo

Riprazo
Riprazo

Riprazo

Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo

Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo

Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo

Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo

150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg

150 mg
150 mg

150 mg

300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

150 mg
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150 mg
150 mg

150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
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Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
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Peroralni podani

Peroralni podan!
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perforovany davkovac)

Blistr (PCTFE/PVC)
Bistr (PCTFE/PVC)
Blistr (PCTFE/PVC

perforovany davkovac)

velikost baleni

7 tablet

14 tablet

28 tablet

30 tablet

50 tablet

56 tablet

84 (3x28) tablet
(viceCetné baleni)
90 tablet

98 (2x49) tablet
(viceCetné baleni)
280 (20x14) tablet
(viceCetné baleni)
7 tablet

14 tablet

28 tablet

30 tablet

50 tablet

56 tablet

84 (3x28) tablet
(vicecetné baleni)
90 (3x30) tablet
(vicecetné baleni)
98 (2x49) tablet
(viceCetné baleni)
280 (20x14) tablet
(vicecetné baleni)
14 tablet

28 tablet

30 tablet

50 tablet

56 tablet

56 x 1 tablet

90 tablet
98 tablet

98 (2 x 49 x 1) tablet
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Riprazo

Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo

Riprazo
Riprazo
Riprazo

Riprazo

150 mg

300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

300 mg

Potahovana tableta

Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
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Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
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Peroralni podani
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280 (20 x 14) tablet
(viceCetné baleni)
14 tablet

28 tablet

30 tablet

50 tablet

56 tablet

56 x 1 tablet

90 tablet
98 tablet
98 (2 x 49 x 1) tablet

280 (20 x 14) tablet
(viceletné baleni)





